
 

გადაზიდული კონტეინერების რაოდენობა 

კონტეინერი 

TEU 
I I-II I-III I-IV I-V I-VI I-VII I-VIII I-IX I-X 

2019 5,013 11,489 17,506 23,603 30,222 36,931 43,697 50,686 57,023 63,743 

2018 4,790 8,626 13,335 17,830 22,732 27,684 32,948 37,983 42,755 47,723 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

I I-II I-III I-IV I-V I-VI I-VII I-VIII I-IX I-X

2019

2018


